NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

RODEO: River City Rodeo
LOCATION: Evansville, IN
CONTRACTOR:

SECRETARY: DIANE WILLIFORD

JUDGES: JOE SANDERS
LOGAN CORBETT

TIMERS: TAMI JONES

DIANE WILLIFORD
ANNOUNCER: MATT PALMER

DATE:

09/05/2025 - 09/06/2025

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: COOPERWELLS #1836

OWEN STOUT #1482

PICK UP MEN: SCOTT JONES

TREVOR WILLIFORD

CONTRACT ACT: MARKWEBER

BAREBACK RIDING

1
2

ROY CLARK
ROY CLARK

SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1
2
3
3

KOY KENNEDY
KOY KENNEDY
AUSTIN JAMES
COLT BANNISTER

BREAKAWAY ROPING

1
2
3
4

5

KRISTEN MCDONALD
KRISTEN MCDONALD
KARLEY JONES
CAILEY DIVINE
KEELY BLACK

CALF ROPING

1

W A WD

SCOTT MULLEN

JD ANGLE

BENTLEY ANTHONY
WESS LEWIS

CLINT MADISON

STEER WRESTLING

1
2

GUNAR RAMSEY
QUENTIN VICKERS

BARREL RACING

1

2
3
4
5

JOSIE LUTTRELL
BRENDA YORK
MIA ANDERSON
MOLLY BELOW
BRENDA YORK

TEAM ROPING

AW WO N ==

WILEY JONES

HAYDEN TRAVELSTEAD

ERIC MYERS

HAYDEN TRAVELSTEAD

LANE LOONEY
TANNER WOOTEN
WESLEY KUHNERT

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

79
78

77
74
70
70

1.80
2.20
2.30
2.40
2.60

10.40
11.20
14.10
14.60
19.30

7.40
15.20

15.077
15.206
15.266
15.277
15.300

5.30
5.30
5.80
5.80
5.90
5.90
6.40

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings

$958.80
$639.20

$946.00
$567.60
$189.20
$189.20

$1,140.90
$950.75
$760.60
$570.45
$380.30

$758.70
$632.25
$505.80
$379.35
$252.90

$1,105.80
$737.20

$1,011.60
$843.00
$674.40
$505.80
$337.20

$979.20
$979.20
$816.00
$816.00
$652.80
$652.80
$489.60

$632.25

$252.90

$1,105.80
$737.20

$979.20

$816.00

$489.60

Page 1 of 2



Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings

4 STETSON FOX 6.40 $489.60
5 TYLER BROOKS 6.60 $326.40
5 JACE STIGALL 6.60 $326.40

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html) Page 2 of2



