



NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

**RODEO:** River City Rodeo

**LOCATION:** Evansville, IN

**CONTRACTOR:**

**SECRETARY:** DIANE WILLIFORD

**JUDGES:** JOE SANDERS  
LOGAN CORBETT

**TIMERS:** TAMI JONES  
DIANE WILLIFORD

**ANNOUNCER:** MATT PALMER

**DATE:** 09/05/2025 - 09/06/2025

**PERFORMANCES:** 2

**SANCTION:** NCPRA

**BULL FIGHTERS:** COOPER WELLS #1836  
OWEN STOUT #1482

**PICK UP MEN:** SCOTT JONES  
TREVOR WILLIFORD

**CONTRACT ACT:** MARK WEBER

		Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
<b>BAREBACK RIDING</b>				
1	ROY CLARK	79	\$958.80	
2	ROY CLARK	78	\$639.20	
<b>SADDLE BRONC RIDING</b>				
1	KOY KENNEDY	77	\$946.00	
2	KOY KENNEDY	74	\$567.60	
3	AUSTIN JAMES	70	\$189.20	
3	COLT BANNISTER	70	\$189.20	
<b>BREAKAWAY ROPING</b>				
1	KRISTEN MCDONALD	1.80	\$1,140.90	
2	KRISTEN MCDONALD	2.20	\$950.75	
3	KARLEY JONES	2.30	\$760.60	
4	CAILEY DIVINE	2.40	\$570.45	
5	KEELY BLACK	2.60	\$380.30	
<b>CALF ROPING</b>				
1	SCOTT MULLEN	10.40	\$758.70	
2	JD ANGLE	11.20	\$632.25	\$632.25
3	BENTLEY ANTHONY	14.10	\$505.80	
4	WESS LEWIS	14.60	\$379.35	
5	CLINT MADISON	19.30	\$252.90	\$252.90
<b>STEER WRESTLING</b>				
1	GUNAR RAMSEY	7.40	\$1,105.80	\$1,105.80
2	QUENTIN VICKERS	15.20	\$737.20	\$737.20
<b>BARREL RACING</b>				
1	JOSIE LUTTRELL	15.077	\$1,011.60	
2	BRENDA YORK	15.206	\$843.00	
3	MIA ANDERSON	15.266	\$674.40	
4	MOLLY BELOW	15.277	\$505.80	
5	BRENDA YORK	15.300	\$337.20	
<b>TEAM ROPING</b>				
1	WILEY JONES	5.30	\$979.20	\$979.20
1	HAYDEN TRAVELSTEAD	5.30	\$979.20	
2	ERIC MYERS	5.80	\$816.00	\$816.00
2	HAYDEN TRAVELSTEAD	5.80	\$816.00	
3	LANE LOONEY	5.90	\$652.80	
3	TANNER WOOTEN	5.90	\$652.80	
4	WESLEY KUHNERT	6.40	\$489.60	\$489.60

---

			<b>Payout</b>	<b>Ground Mny</b>	<b>NCPR A Earnings</b>
4	STETSON FOX	6.40	\$489.60		
5	TYLER BROOKS	6.60	\$326.40		
5	JACE STIGALL	6.60	\$326.40		